
728 Lemgo, AHF-Schule − Hagen − Leopoldshöhe − Asemissen                    Gültig ab 17.09.2018

DB OstwestfalenLippe-Bus, BVO Busverkehr Ostwestfalen GmbH, www.ostwestfalen-lippe-bus.de

Montag - Freitag
Liniennummer
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Lemgo, A-Hermann-Franke-Sch
Lage-Hardissen, Fontanestraße
Lage-Hardissen, R.-Huch-Weg
Lage-Hagen, Taschenweg
Lage-Hagen, Schlobruchweg
Lage-Hagen, Afrikastraße
Lage-Hagen, Kahlenberg
Lage-Hagen, Schule
Lage-Waddenhsn, Schmiede
Lage-Waddenhsn, Schule
Lage-Waddenhsn, Schwanthal.Str
Lage-Waddenhsn, Nordheid.W.
B.S-Sylbach, Weege
Lage-Pottenhsn, Siekkrug
Lage-Pottenhsn, In der Holle
Leopoldshöhe, Roonstraße
Leopoldshöhe, Gärtnerei Kerker
Leopoldshöhe, Markt
Leopoldshöhe, Schulstraße
Leopoldshöhe-Schuckenbaum
Leop-Schuckenb, Friedhofsweg
Leop-Greste, Waldfriedhof
Leo-Asemissen, Im Schmeltebr.
Leop-Asemissen, Rotdornweg
Leop-Asemissen, Gartenstraße
Leop-Asemissen, Asem. Allee

728
S

12:35
12:44
12:45
12:46
12:47
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:50
12:52
12:53
12:54
12:55
12:58
12:59
13:00
13:03
13:04
13:05
13:12
13:13
13:19
13:20
13:21
13:23
13:24

S nur an Schultagen in NRW



728 Asemissen − Leopoldshöhe − Hagen − Lemgo, AHF-Schule                    Gültig ab 17.09.2018

DB OstwestfalenLippe-Bus, BVO Busverkehr Ostwestfalen GmbH, www.ostwestfalen-lippe-bus.de

Montag - Freitag
Liniennummer
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Leop-Asemissen, Asem. Allee
Leop-Asemissen, Gartenstraße
Leop-Asemissen, Rotdornweg
Leo-Asemissen, Im Schmeltebr.
Leop-Greste, Waldfriedhof
Leop-Schuckenb, Friedhofsweg
Leopoldshöhe-Schuckenbaum
Leopoldshöhe, Schulstraße
Leopoldshöhe, Markt
Leopoldshöhe, Gärtnerei Kerker
Leopoldshöhe, Roonstraße
Lage-Pottenhsn, In der Holle
Lage-Pottenhsn, Siekkrug
B.S-Sylbach, Weege
Lage-Waddenhsn, Nordheid.W.
Lage-Waddenhsn, Schwanthal.Str
Lage-Waddenhsn, Schule
Lage-Waddenhsn, Schmiede
Lage-Hagen, Schule
Lage-Hagen, Kahlenberg
Lage-Hagen, Afrikastraße
Lage-Hagen, Schlobruchweg
Lage-Hagen, Taschenweg
Lage-Hardissen, R.-Huch-Weg
Lage-Hardissen, Fontanestraße
Lemgo, A-Hermann-Franke-Sch

728
S

06:58
06:59
07:00
07:02
07:03
07:09
07:10
07:12
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:18
07:19
07:22
07:23
07:24
07:25
07:26
07:27
07:28
07:29
07:30
07:31
07:32
07:33
07:49

S nur an Schultagen in NRW
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